:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8424647

Feb 14, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 263,270 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1218124 + 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

2 1218125 + 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

3 1218126 + 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

4 1218127 + 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

S 1218128 + 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

6 1218129 + 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

7 1218130 + 32.000000000 ETH®

88,277.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8424647
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/263270
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218124
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218125
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218126
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218127
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218128
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218129
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218130
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Validator Id

1218131

1218132

1218133

1218134

1218135

1218136

1218137

1218138

1218139

Validator Id

912439

912440

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
88,277.44 USD

Amount

- 0.017572008 ETH&
48.47 USD

- 0.017777238 ETH&
49.04 USD

- 0.017744560 ETH&
48.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218131
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218132
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218133
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218134
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218135
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218136
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218137
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218138
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1218139
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912439
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912440
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912441
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Validator Id

912442

912443

912444

912446

912449

912450

912452

912453

912454

Amount

- 0.017646034
48.67 USD

- 0.017743250
48.94 USD

- 0.017723064
48.89 USD

- 0.017632801
48.64 USD

- 0.060158833
165.95 USD

- 0.017766754
49.01 USD

- 0.061005685
168.29 USD

- 0.017748071
48.96 USD

- 0.017735806
48.92 USD

- 0.017742660
48.94 USD

- 0.017709113
48.85 USD

- 0.017692025
48.80 USD

- 0.017709821
48.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912442
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912443
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912444
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912445
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912446
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912447
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912448
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912449
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912450
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912451
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912452
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912453
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912454

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 119814 + 0.051602005 ETH®
142 .35 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/119814

