

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8424647

DATE & TIME Feb 14, 2024 · 14:14 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 263,270 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1218124</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1218125</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 88,277.44 USD
<u>3</u>	1218126	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 88,277.44 USD
<u>4</u>	1218127	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 88,277.44 USD
<u>5</u>	1218128	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 88,277.44 USD
<u>6</u>	1218129	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1218130</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>1218131</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD	
9	<u>1218132</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 88,277.44 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1218133</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1218134</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1218135</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1218136</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 88,277.44 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1218137</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	
<u>15</u>	1218138	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD	
<u>16</u>	1218139	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 88,277.44 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	912439	- 0.017572008 ETH � 48.47 USD	
2	912440	- 0.017777238 ETH <b>⊘</b> 49.04 USD	
<u>3</u>	912441	- 0.017744560 ETH	

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	912442	- 0.017646034 ETH � 48.67 USD
<u>5</u>	912443	- 0.017743250 ETH � 48.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>912444</u>	- 0.017723064 ETH � 48.89 USD
<u>7</u>	912445	- 0.017632801 ETH � 48.64 USD
<u>8</u>	912446	- 0.060158833 ETH � 165.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>912447</u>	- 0.017766754 ETH � 49.01 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>912448</u>	- 0.061005685 ETH � 168.29 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>912449</u>	- 0.017748071 ETH � 48.96 USD
<u>12</u>	912450	- 0.017735806 ETH � 48.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>912451</u>	- 0.017742660 ETH � 48.94 USD
<u>14</u>	912452	- 0.017709113 ETH � 48.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>912453</u>	- 0.017692025 ETH � 48.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>912454</u>	- 0.017709821 ETH � 48.85 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>119814</u>	+ 0.051602005 ETH � 142.35 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot